                          ATVS8K14A thru ATVS8K60CA
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics
www.goodark.com  1  Version: Rev.E
DO-218
6600W, 14 - 60V Transient Voltage Suppressors
Features
● AEC-Q101 qualified TVS product
● 6.6KW surge capability at 10/1000µs waveform

(µA)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current
IppM
(A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
at
IPPM
VC(V)
UNI BI
Min Max
ATVS8K14A ATVS8K14CA TVS8K14A TVS8K14C 15.6 17.2 5 14 10 284 23.2
ATVS8K15A ATVS8K15CA TVS8K15A TVS8K15C 16.7 18.5 5 15 10 270 24.4
ATVS8K16A ATVS8K16CA TVS8K16A TVS8K16C 17.8 19.7 5 16 10 254 26
ATVS8K17A ATVS8K17CA TVS8K17A TVS8K17C 18.9 20.9 5 17 10 239 27.6
ATVS8K18A ATVS8K18CA TVS8K18A TVS8K18C 20 22.1 5 18 10 226 29.2
ATVS8K20A ATVS8K20CA TVS8K20A TVS8K20C 22.2 24.5 5 20 10 204 32.4
ATVS8K22A ATVS8K22CA TVS8K22A TVS8K22C 24.4 26.9 5 22 10 186 35.5
ATVS8K24A ATVS8K24CA TVS8K24A TVS8K24C 26.7 29.5 5 24 10 170 38.9
ATVS8K26A ATVS8K26CA TVS8K26A TVS8K26C 28.9 31.9 5 26 10 157 42.1
ATVS8K28A ATVS8K28CA TVS8K28A TVS8K28C 31.1 34.4 5 28 10 145 45.4
ATVS8K30A ATVS8K30CA TVS8K30A TVS8K30C 33.3 36.8 5 30 10 136 48.4
ATVS8K33A ATVS8K33CA TVS8K33A TVS8K33C 36.7 40.6 5 33 10 124 53.3
ATVS8K36A ATVS8K36CA TVS8K36A TVS8K36C 40 44.2 5 36 10 114 58.1
ATVS8K40A ATVS8K40CA TVS8K40A TVS8K40C 44.4 49.1 5 40 10 102 64.5
ATVS8K43A ATVS8K43CA TVS8K43A TVS8K43C 47.8 52.8 5 43 10 95.1 69.4
ATVS8K45A ATVS8K45CA TVS8K45A TVS8K45C 50.0 55.3 5 45 10 90.8 72.7
ATVS8K48A ATVS8K48CA TVS8K48A TVS8K48C 53.3 58.9 5 48 10 85.3 77.4
ATVS8K51A ATVS8K51CA TVS8K51A TVS8K51C 56.7 62.7 5 51 10 80.1 82.4
ATVS8K54A ATVS8K54CA TVS8K54A TVS8K54C 60.0 66.3 5 54 10 75.8 87.1
ATVS8K58A ATVS8K58CA TVS8K58A TVS8K58C 64.4 71.2 5 58 10 70.5 93.6
ATVS8K60A ATVS8K60CA TVS8K60A TVS8K60C 66.7 73.7 5 60 10 68.2 96.8
Note 1：Uni-directional
                          ATVS8K14A thru ATVS8K60CA
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics
www.goodark.com  3  Version: Rev.E